8/7/2020 Corporate Home

Company Name JK Paper Limited
NSE Symbol JKPAPER
Industry -
As on 31-Jul-2020
Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted the following declaration.

Promoter & Promoter Non Promoter

Sr.No. | Particulars Group Public Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or

g Warrants? Mo No o

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No
receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

3 encumbered? b A NS

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No No No

7 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Details

Declaration | Table 1 | Table2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Tradine Members | Clarification sought w.ct. Shareholding Pattern

Company Remarks

https://www1.nseindia.com/corporates/corporateHome.htmli?id=spattems



8/7/2020

Company Name

Corporate Home

JK Paper Limited

NSE Symbol JKPAPER
Industry -
As on 31-Jul-2020
Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Jable 4 | Table 5 | Discl Tradi | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
Shareholding gl,lw ersion
No. of ?;tzl%ngf of of Number of
Category Category of | Nos. of nglgq'fjai]tg Iﬁ;?,gos' shares Number of Voting Rights held in g‘:ﬁg‘g? ﬁg{gt"\:‘shares
shareholder | shareholders shares held ;c;alct:lgéidR each class of securities hea dematerialized
held pe H percentage = form
1937) AsHh of diluted
of (A+B+C2) share
capital) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
(v = B
0) ) ) ) VPV VIl () GV oavy
v
Total as
No of Voting Rights a%of
{A+B+C)
Class X Total
Promoter &
A Promoter 18 87137211 87137211 49.95 87137211 87137211 49.95 49.95 87137211
Group
B Public 106703 87301335 87301335 50.05 87301335 87301335  50.05 50.05 82964588
Non
C Promoter- 0 0 S 0 0 0 - 0
Non Public
Shares
c1 underlying 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0
DRs
Shares held
by
c2 Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 106721 174438546 174438546 100 174438546 174438546 100 100 170101799
Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Teble 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern
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8/7/2020 Corporate Home

Note:
1. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (Column VIII) is calculated as % of (A+B+C2)).

2. Number of Voting Rights (Total as a % of Total Voting rights) (Column IX) is calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).
3. Number of Locked in shares (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XII) is calculated as % of Total shares held.
(Kindly note that this formula is applicable w.e.f. Apr 1, 2016; previously it was calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).
4. Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XIII) is calculated as % of Total nos. shares held.
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Company Name

Corporate Home

JK Paper Limited

NSE Symbol JKPAPER
Industry
As on 31-Jul-2020
Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Sharcholding Pattern

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category and
| Category | name of
shareholder

)

1 | Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Dr. Raghupati
Singhania

Smt. Vinita
Singhania

Smt. Sharda
Singhania

Sh. Harsh Pati
Singhania

Sh. Vikram Pati
Singhania

Sh. Bharat Hari
Singhania

Sh. Anshuman
Singhania

Sh. Shrivats
Singhania

Smt. Sunanda
Singhania

Smt. Mamta
Singhania
Smt. Swati
Singhania

Smt. Atashi
Singhania

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks
d Any Other
(specify)
| Bodies Corporate

Bengal & Assam
Company Limited

|e

J.K. Credit &
Finance Limited

‘ Nav Bharat
Vanijya Limited

‘ Sidhivinayak
Trading and
| Investment Ltd

Accurate Finman
Services Limited

Hari Shankar

Private Limited
| Sub-Total (A)(1)
\i | Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident

|a Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Singhania Holdings

Nos. of
shareholders

(i

-

2

1

[}

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

)

0

3553643

859843

732350

175000

454650

454650

245600

166550

166550

200950

43750

43750

10000

83583568
83583568

79627228

2156000

1036200

268000

321140

175000

Total
nos.
shares
held

iy =
(IV)+(v)+
(V)

0

3553643

859843

732350

175000

454650

454650

245600

166550

166550

200950

43750

43750

10000

83583568
83583568

79627228

2156000

1036200

268000

321140

175000

18 87137211 | 87137211

0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

(vl

2.04

0.49

0.42

0.1

0.26

0.26

0.14

0.1

0.1

0.12

0.03

0.03

0.01

47.92
47.91

45.65

1.24

0.59

0.15

0.18

0.1

49.95

https://www1.nseindia.com/corporates/corporateHome.htmli?id=spattems

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities

(U]
Total as
No of Voting Rights  a % of
{A+B+C)
ClassX  Total
0 0 0
3553643 3553643 2.04
859843 859843 0.49
732350 732350 0.42
175000 175000 0.1
454650 454650 0.26
454650 454650 0.26
245600 245600 0.14
166550 166550 0.1
166550 166550 0.1
200950 200950 0.12
43750 43750 0.03
43750 43750 0.03
10000 10000 0.01
0 0 0
0 0 0
83583568 83583568  47.92
83583568 83583568  47.91
79627228 79627228  45.65
2156000 2156000 1.24
1036200 1036200 0.59
268000 268000 0.15
321140 321140 0.18
175000 175000 0.1
87137211 87137211 49.95
0 0 0
0 0 0

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(XI)= (VI}+(X)

2.04

0.49

0.42

0.1

0.14

0.1

0.1

0.03

0.03

47.92
47.91

45.65

1.24

0.1

49.95

Number of

equity shares

held in
dematerialized

form

(X1v)

0l

3553643 |
859843 |
732350 |
175000 |
454650 |
454650 |
245600
166550 |
166550 |
200950 |

437501
437501

10000|

o

ol

83583568 |
83583568 |

79627228 |
2156000 |

1036200 |

268000 |

321140/

175000

87137211
ol

0l
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|b | Government. 0 0 0

|c | Institutions 0 0 0
Foreign Portfolio

|d Investor g o g
Any Other

| ¢ 0 0 0

£ (specify)
\Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0
| Total Shareholding
O oGt ShC 18 87137211 87137211

Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(AX)2)

Corporate Home

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

49.95 | 87137211 87137211

49.95

49.95

0|
0l

0l

0l

0l

87137211

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

Table Il A - Details of Unclaimed shares

No. of shareholders

https://www1.nseindia.com/corporates/corporateHome.htmli?id=spattems

No of Shares held
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Company Name

Corporate Home

JK Paper Limited

NSE Symbol JKPAPER
Industry -
As on 31-Jul-2020
Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Sharcholding Pattern

Category

Table Il - Statement showling shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category and
name of
shareholder

Nos. of
shareholders

U} (U

Institutions 0
Mutual Funds/ 3

Venture Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment 0
Funds

Foreign Venture
Capital 0
Investors

Foreign
Portfolio 438
Investors

Financial
Institutions/ 0
Banks

Insurance 1
Companies

Provident
Funds/ Pension 0
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B){(1) 52

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

Sub-Total (B){(2) 0
Non-institutions 0
Individuals - 104261

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

104061

Individual

shareholders

holding nominal

share capital in 20
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.

NBFCs
registered with 3
RBI

Employee 1
Trusts

Pradip Kumar

Khaitan jointly

with Shreekant

Somany 1
(Trustees, JK

Paper

Employees'

Welfare Trust)

Shareholding

No of Voting Rights

No. of asa%of
fully Total total no. of
paid up  nos. shares
equity shares (calculated
shares held as per SCRR,
held 1957)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)
i) =
{Iv) (IV)+(V)+ | (VIIl) (IX)
V)
Class X
0 0 0 0
669116 669116 0.38 669116
0 0 0 0
] 0 0 0
] 0 0 0

9634650| 9634650 5.52 9634650

0| 0 0 0
400000 400000 0.23 400000
0 0 0 0
0| 0 0 0

10703766 | 10703766 6.14 10703766

] 0 0 0
0| 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

49289329 49289329 28.25 49289329

35346353 35346353 20.26 35346353

13942976 | 13942976 7.99 13942976

16515 | 16515 0.01 16515

8423655 8423655 4.83 8423655

8423655| 8423655 4.83 8423655

https://www1.nseindia.com/corporates/corporateHome.htmli?id=spattems

Total
0
669116

0

9634650

400000

0

10703766

0
0
49289329

35346353

13942976

16515

8423655

8423655

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities

Total as
a% of
{A+B+C)

0.38

5.52

0.23

6.14

28.25

20.26

7.9

0.01

4.83

4.83

Shareholding

,asa%

assuming

full

conversion

of Number of
convertible  equity shares
securities (  held in

asa dematerialized

percentage  form
of diluted

share

capital) As a

% of

(A+B+C2)

=§|))= VI av)

0.38

5.52

0.23

28.25

20.26

7.99

0.01

4.83

4.83

0
669116

0

9634650

400000

0

10703766

0
0
49249732

35306756

13942976

16515

4423655

4423655
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d Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)
Bodies
Corporate
IEPF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

EDGEFIELD
SECURITIES
LIMITED

Trusts
Sub-Total (B){3)

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)

2386 18868070 18868070

824 11307044/ 11307044
1 16835 16835

1553 3055993| 3055993
1 2500000| 2500000

1 2500000 ‘ 2500000

7 1988198| 1988198
106651 76597569 76597569

106703 87301335 87301335

Corporate Home

0

10.82

6.48

0.01

1.75

1.43

1.43

1.14
43.91

50.05

18868070

11307044

16835

3055993

2500000

2500000

1988198
76597569

87301335

18868070

11307044

16835

3055993

2500000

2500000

1988198
76597569

87301335

10.82

6.48

0.01

1.43

1.43

1.14
43.91

50.05

10.82

6.48

1.43

1.43

1.14
43.91

50.05

18570920

11306894
16835

2758993

2500000

2500000

1988198
72260822

82964588

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern
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Table llIA - Details of Unclaimed shares

No. of shareholders

No of Shares held

Table llIB - Details of the shareholders acting as
persons in Concert

Name of Name of
shareholder PAC

No. of

shareholders

Holding

%
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8/7/2020 Corporate Home

Company Name JK Paper Limited
NSE Symbol JKPAPER
Industry
Ason 31-Jul-2020
Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of ; Shareholding , as a % assuming Number of
 Category and name of Nos. of fully paid 'rl"gtsal fgf;f:gld;?gsf:rgsx af Number of Voting full conversion of convertible equity shares
Category \ sharegh;lyder shar'eholders up equity sha;es (calculaied as per SCRR Rights held in each securities ( as a percentage of held in
shares held | 1957) Asa % ofp(eA+B+C2') class of securities diluted share capital) As a % of dematerialized
held (A+B+C2) form
vy =
I
0 (n W) G vy (1X) (X1)= (VIT)+{(X) (V)
vn
No of Total as
Voting a%of
Rights (A+B+C)
Class
X Total
1 | Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0l
| Employee Benefit Trust
(under SEBI (Share based
2 | Employee Benefit) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|
| Regulations, 2014)
Total Non-Promoter- Non
| Public Shareholding (C)= 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 o ol

©(+O)Q2)

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern
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