Company Name	JK Paper Limited
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER
Industry	-
As on	31-Jul-2020

	Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted the following declaration.						
Sr.No.	Particulars	Promoter & Promoter Group	Public	Non Promoter Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No			
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No	No			
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	No	No			
7	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Details					

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

Company Remarks

Company Name	JK Paper Limited
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER
Industry	
As on	31-Jul-2020

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Voting Rights of securities	sheld in	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(1)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+ (X)	(XIV)
						No of Votin	g Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class X	Total			
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	18	87137211	87137211	49.95	87137211	87137211	49.95	49.95	87137211
В	Public	106703	87301335	87301335	50.05	87301335	87301335	50.05	50.05	82964588
с	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	-	0	0	o	-	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	_	0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	o	o	0	0	o	o	0	0	0
	Total	106721	174438546	174438546	100	174438546	174438546	100	100	170101799

8/7/2020 Corporate Home

Note:

- Note:

 1. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (Column VIII) is calculated as % of (A+B+C2)).

 2. Number of Voting Rights (Total as a % of Total Voting rights) (Column IX) is calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).

 3. Number of Locked in shares (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XIII) is calculated as % of Total Share Sheld.

 (Kindly note that this formula is applicable w.e.f. Apr 1, 2016; previously it was calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).

 4. Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XIII) is calculated as % of Total nos. shares held.

Company Name	JK Paper Limited					
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER					
Industry	-					
As on	31-Jul-2020					

Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		f Voting Rig ass of secur		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(111)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)
						No of Voti	ng Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class X	Total			
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
a	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	3553643	3553643	2.04	3553643	3553643	2.04	2.04	355364
	Dr. Raghupati Singhania	1	859843	859843	0.49	859843	859843	0.49	0.49	859843
	Smt. Vinita Singhania	1	732350	732350	0.42	732350	732350	0.42	0.42	732350
	Smt. Sharda Singhania	1	175000	175000	0.1	175000	175000	0.1	0.1	17500
	Sh. Harsh Pati Singhania	Ä	454650	454650	0.26	454650	454650	0.26	0.26	454650
	Sh. Vikram Pati	1	454650	454650	0.26	454650	454650	0.26	0,26	454650
	Sh. Bharat Hari	1	245600	245600	0.14	245600	245600	0.14	0.14	24560
	Singhania Sh. Anshuman	1	166550	166550	0.1	166550	166550	0.1	0.1	166550
	Singhania Sh. Shrivats		166550	166550	0.1	166550	166550	0.1	0.1	16655
	Singhania Smt. Sunanda		1>>							10.7
	Singhania	1	200950	200950	0.12	200950	200950	0.12	0.12	20095
	Smt. Mamta Singhania	1	43750	43750	0.03	43750	43750	0.03	0.03	43750
	Smt. Swati Singhania	1	43750	43750	0.03	43750	43750	0.03	0.03	43750
	Smt. Atashi Singhania	1	10000	10000	0.01	10000	10000	0.01	0.01	1000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	o	0	0	0	0	0	o	0	
c	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	o	0	
d	Any Other (specify)	6	83583568	83583568	47.92	83583568	83583568	47.92	47.92	8358356
	Bodies Corporate	6	83583568	83583568	47.91	83583568	83583568	47.91	47.91	8358356
	Bengal & Assam Company Limited	1	79627228	79627228	45.65	79627228	79627228	45.65	45.65	79627221
	J.K. Credit & Finance Limited	1	2156000	2156000	1.24	2156000	2156000	1.24	1,24	2156000
	Nav Bharat Vanijya Limited	1	1036200	1036200	0.59	1036200	1036200	0.59	0.59	103620
	Sidhivinayak Trading and Investment Ltd	1	268000	268000	0.15	268000	268000	0,15	0.15	26800
	Accurate Finman Services Limited	.1	321140	321140	0.18	321140	321140	0.18	0.18	32114
	Hari Shankar Singhania Holdings Private Limited	1	175000	175000	0.1	175000	175000	0.1	0.1	175000
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	18	87137211	87137211	49.95	87137211	87137211	49.95	49.95	8713721
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	o	o	0	0	

b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
č	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	o	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	18	87137211	87137211	49.95	87137211	87137211	49.95	49.95	87137211

Table II A - Deta	ils of Unclaimed shares
No. of shareholders	No of Shares held

Company Name	JK Paper Limited					
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER					
Industry	-					
As on	31-Jul-2020					

									Shareholding	
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		f Voting Rig ass of secur		, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+ (X)	(XIV)
						No of Voti	ng Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class X	Total			
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Mutual Funds/	3	669116	669116	0.38	669116	669116	0.38	0.38	669116
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Alternate Investment Funds	0	o	0	0	o	o	0	0	o
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	o
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	48	9634650	9634650	5.52	9634650	9634650	5.52	5.52	9634650
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	o	0	0	0	О
g	Insurance Companies	1	400000	400000	0.23	400000	400000	0.23	0.23	400000
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	o	o	0	0	o	o	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	52	10703766	10703766	6.14	10703766	10703766	6.14	6.14	10703766
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	104261	49289329	49289329	28.25	49289329	49289329	28.25	28.25	49249732
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	104061	35346353	35346353	20.26	35346353	35346353	20.26	20.26	35306756
if	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	200	13942976	13942976	7.99	13942976	13942976	7.99	7.99	13942976
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	3	16515	16515	0.01	16515	16515	0.01	0.01	16515
c	Employee Trusts	1	8423655	8423655	4.83	8423655	8423655	4.83	4.83	4423655
	Pradip Kumar Khaitan jointly with Shreekant Somany (Trustees, JK Paper Employees' Welfare Trust)	1	8423655	8423655	4.83	8423655	8423655	4.83	4.83	4423655

d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	2386	18868070	18868070	10.82	18868070	18868070	10.82	10.82	18570920
	Bodies Corporate	824	11307044	11307044	6.48	11307044	11307044	6.48	6.48	11306894
	IEPF	1	16835	16835	0.01	16835	16835	0.01	0.01	16835
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1553	3055993	3055993	1.75	3055993	3055993	1.75	1.75	2758993
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	2500000	2500000	1.43	2500000	2500000	1.43	1.43	2500000
	EDGEFIELD SECURITIES LIMITED	1	2500000	2500000	1.43	2500000	2500000	1.43	1.43	2500000
	Trusts	7	1988198	1988198	1.14	1988198	1988198	1.14	1.14	1988198
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	106651	76597569	76597569	43.91	76597569	76597569	43.91	43.91	72260822
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)	106703	87301335	87301335	50.05	87301335	87301335	50.05	50.05	82964588

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

Table IIIA - Det	tails of Unclaimed shares
No. of shareholders	No of Shares held

Table IIIB - Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert								
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of shareholders	Holding %					

Company Name	JK Paper Limited JKPAPER				
NSE Symbol					
Industry	-				
As on	31-Jul-2020				

	Table	e IV - Statem	ent showii	ng share	holding pattern of the	Non Pr	omote	er- Non F	Public shareholder	
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)			in each	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII)				(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)
						Voting a %	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
						Class X	Total			
1	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	-	.0
2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	o	o	O	0	o	0	O	C
	Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	-	О	0	0	-	C